sdcsecurity.com  ■  800.413.8783                                                                                                                                                                                            Security Door Controls
the lock behind the system1
SDC’s electromagnetic locks are suited for interior doors,
perimeter exit doors and entrances that require failsafe emergency
release capability. The patented EMLock® design represents the
pinnacle of magnetic lock evolution with modular assembly that
makes them easy to stock, install, upgrade and maintain. The
housing design provides a superior appearance with a plated or

Designates optional step
 STEP NUMBER: 1 2 3
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 1571 V D B
  HOW TO ORDER
  RELATED PRODUCTS
FIELD UPGRADE KITS
No need to ever remove a lock from the frame to upgrade
or exchange internal components. Field upgrade kits can be
installed by distributors, technicians and maintenance staff.
EZ-D-10*  Door Position Status (DPS) Kit
EZ-A  Anti-Tamper Status (ATS) Kit
EZ-T-10  Relock Time Delay (RTD) Kit
* Order two for double EMLock applications.
DELAYED EGRESS LOCKS.
Stop theft, control pedestrians in public
facilities and airports, control wandering
patients, and guard against infant abduction.
CLICK TO VIEW
WEATHERIZED GATE LOCKS
SDC magnetic gate locks are totally sealed
in an epoxy filled stainless steel case.  A
threaded conduit fitting ensures weather
resistant protection of the wiring.
CLICK TO VIEW
VERTICAL HOUSING EMLOCK PACKAGES
By distributing the holding force at the top and bottom of the
door, vertically housed EMLocks installed in the side jamb of
an opening significantly enhance security while maintaining
architectural aesthetics.
1572VV82* Vertical Housing
for Standard 84” Openings,
EMLocks Factory Installed,
2400lbs, 628 Finish
* Consult factory for special finishes,
lengths or monitoring options.
82”
sdcsecurity.com  ■  800.413.8783                                                                                                                                                                                            Security Door Controls
the lock behind the system5
REUSABLE DRILL FIXTURES
1511-DF  Heavy Duty Drill Fixture for 1511,
1571 EMLock Installations
  RELATED PRODUCTS*
ARMATURE MOUNTING PLATES
Accommodate the installation of magnetic lock armature to
the top rail of herculite, aluminum and glass, wood and hollow
metal doors that do not permit the use of thru bolts.
AR11Y  5/8” x 3” x 81/2”
AR11YD  5/8” x 3” x 81/2”, DPS
SPACER BRACKETS
For aluminum frames with blade stop and concrete filled
hollow metal frames. SDC’s spacer brackets lower the lock
below blade stop to ensure proper function in aluminum
frames and provides multiple points for concealed wire entry
in concrete filled hollow door frames.
UF11V  1/2” x 11/2” x 11”
UF12V  1/2” x 11/2” x 22”
TOP JAMB MOUNTING KITS
Accommodate the installation of a standard magnetic lock
to the pull-side of hollow metal door openings.
TJ1V  Top Jamb Kit, Single
TJ2V  Top Jamb Kit, Double
GLASS DOOR MOUNTING KITS
Accommodate the installation of the lock armature
assemblies to glass doors without top rails. Field adustable
for 3/8”, 1/2” and 5/8” glass herculite doors.
HDB1V  21/2” x 11/2” x 81/2”
HDB2V  21/2” x 11/2” x 81/2”, Qty 2
DOOR COORDINATOR BRACKETS
Designed for use on pairs of doors when one door needs to
close before the other in proper order for latching to occur.